Circuit Protection 1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 528–70
LENRK/LESRK Features
• True dual - element spring - trigger
construction allows sizing of 125% FLA for
motor backup protection
• Superior overload and cycling capabilities
• Extremely current limiting; provides
superior short circuit component

225-400 11.63in (295.4mm) 2.36in (59.9mm)
450-600 13.38in (339.9mm) 2.88in (73.2mm)
LENRK/LESRK Dimensions
Ferrule Design – 5 through 60 Amperes Knife Blade – 70 through 600 Amperes
LENRK Series
Dual-element Time-delay Fuses
Part
Number
AMP
Rating
Rated
Voltage
AC Max
Pcs/Pkg Package
Weight Price
LENRK10 10
250V
10
0.50 lb
<--->
LENRK15 15 <--->
LENRK20 20 <--->
LENRK30 30 <--->
LENRK60 60 1.24 lb <--->
LENRK100 100 5 1.90 lb <--->
LENRK200 200
1
0.90 lb <--->
LENRK300 300
2.00 lb
<--->
LENRK400 400 <--->
LENRK500 500
3.00 lb
<--->
LENRK600 600 <--->
LESRK Series
Dual-element Time-delay Fuses
Part
Number
AMP
Rating
Rated
Voltage
AC Max
Pcs/Pkg Package
Weight Price
LESRK5 5
600V
10
1.60 lb
<--->
LESRK10 10 <--->
LESRK15 15 <--->
LESRK20 20 <--->
LESRK25 25 <--->
LESRK30 30 <--->
LESRK40 40 3.05 lb <--->
LESRK50 50
3.10 lb
<--->
LESRK60 60 <--->
LESRK100 100 5 1.50 lb <--->
LESRK200 200
1
1.10 lb <--->
LESRK300 300
2.40 lb
<--->
LESRK400 400 <--->
LESRK500 500
3.40 lb
<--->
LESRK600 600 <--->
Edison Fuses – Dual Element
Time-Delay Class RK1
LENRK20 LENRK100 LESRK5 LESRK100
Edison Fuses – Dual Element,